FORM PTO-1618A Expres 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

03/ 01



03-15-2000

101290454

02-22-2000

U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt Dt. #26

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

TRADE	MARKS ONLY			
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).			
Submission Type	Conveyance Type			
X New	X Assignment License			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date Month Day Year			
Reel # Frame #	Change of Name			
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Other			
Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date				
Name Sean Collins Month Day Year				
Formerly				
x Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation Association				
Other				
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizati	on U.S. citizen			
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached				
Name Wavetrak, Inc.				
DBA/AKA/TA				
Composed of				
Address (line 1) 300 Pacific Coast Highway				
Address (line 2) Suite 310				
Address (line 3) Huntington Beach	California 92648			
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic				
Other Control of the				
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization California				
14/2000 BCDATES 00000111 74660635 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY FC:481 40.00 DP				

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document an gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Tradement Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0851-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0851-0027, Patent and Tradement Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover should, including the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington D. C. 20221 RAUEWARK

REEL: 002033 FRAME: 0888

FORM PTO-10 Expres 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	Page 2		U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK	
	presentative Name and Address Enter	r for the first Receiving Party		
Name [
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number				
Name [
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
	Inter the total number of pages of the attached oncluding any attachments.	conveyance document	#	
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached				
Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).				
74660635	mark Application Number(s)	Registration Numb	er(s)	
74000033				
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. #				
Fee Amount	Fee Amount for Properties Listed ((37 CFR 3.41): \$		
Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account Deposit Account				
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: #				
	Authorization to charge a	additional fees: Yes	No	
Statement an	•			
attach	best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informed copy is a true copy of the original document. Char ed herein.	nation is true and correct and a ges to deposit account are auti	nny horized, as	

Signature

Sean Collins
Name of Person Signing

TRADEMARK REEL: 002033 FRAME: 0889

Date Signed

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK IN THE UNITED STATES

WHEREAS,

Sean Collins, located and doing business at 300 Pacific Coast Highway, Suite 310, Huntington Beach, California 92648 ("Assignor"), is the owner of the following trademark, together with the good will of the business symbolized thereby, which is now the subject of a pending application in the United States Patent and Trademark Office:

TrademarkSerial No.Filing DateSurfology 10174/660,635April 13, 1995

and WHEREAS,

Wavetrack, Inc., a California corporation, located and doing business at 300 Pacific Coast Highway, Suite 310, Huntington Beach, California 92648, which is to acquire said trademark including the above application as the successor to the portion of Assignor's business to which said mark pertains.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to said trademark, together with the good will of the business symbolized by said trademark, and the above-named application therefor, and with all claims arising out of or relating to the use or ownership of said trademark.

Notary Seal

RORIN BROGDON

COMO A 1 69715

O My Comm. Express see 16 2002

Sean Collins

Date of Signature:

ROBIN BROGDON
Comm. # 1169715
NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA
Orange County
My Comm. Expires Jan. 16, 2002

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002033 FRAME: 0890

ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT	
State of $CALIFORNIA$) County of $CRANCE$)	CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER
	INDIVIDUAL(S)
On 2.15.00 before me, Po BIN BRODON, NAME, TITLE OF OFFICER - E.G., "JANE DOE, NOTARY PUBLIC"	CORPORATE
personally appeared Stan Cultus; NAME(S) OF SIGNER(S)	OFFICER(S)
personally known to me - OR - proved to me on the basis of satisfactor evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrume and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authoriz capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. Witness my hand and official seal.	ent TRUSTEE(S)
ATTENTION NOTARY: Although the information requested below is OPTIO	DNAL , it could prevent fraudulent attachmen
of this certificate to unauthorized document.	
THIS CERTIFICATE Title or Type of Document Da MUST BE ATTACHED Number of Pages Da	ite of Document

999999AD.FC1

TO THE DOCUMENT DESCRIBED AT RIGHT:

TRADEMARK REEL: 002033 FRAME: 0891

Signer(s) Other Than Named Above



U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ropt Dt. #26

KEITH T. HOLMES

PETER T. PATERNO JILL H. BERLINER

PAUL J. FRIEDMAN

MADGE S. BELETSKY STEPHEN D. ROTHSCHILD TRACY E LOOMIS LESLIE E. FRANK LISA J. BORODKIN

RICHARD R. PURTICH

02-22-2000

PURTICH, HOLMES, PATERNO, & BERLINER, LLP

1900 AVENUE OF THE STARS

TWENTY-FIFTH FLOOR

LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90067-4506

TELEPHONE (310) 282-8989 FACSIMILE (310) 282-8903

OF COUNSEL JACK FRIED DAVID M. CORWIN

WRITER'S DIRECT DIAL

February 17, 2000

(310) 282-8939

Assistant Commissioner for Trademarks 2900 Crystal Drive Arlington, Virginia 22202-3513

Attn: Assignment Branch

Recordal of Assignment against U.S. Re:

Trademark Serial No. 75/660,635

From: Sean Collins To: Wavetrak, Inc.

(Our Ref: 2359.003/surf101)

Dear Sirs:

Please record the enclosed assignment document against the above U.S. trademark pending application.

For this purpose we enclose the following:

- 1. Trademark Assignment
- Our check in the amount of \$40.00 for filing fees 2.
- Recordation form cover sheet 3.

We look forward to receiving confirmation that the assignment has been duly recorded.

Very truly yours.

Keith T. Holmes

of King, Purtich, Holmes,

Paterno & Berliner, LLP

Enclosures

235910LT.Q10

RECORDED: 02/22/2000

TRADEMARK REEL: 002033 FRAME: 0892